

CITY OF WILSONVILLE
2022 Slurry Seal Project
CIP #4014

BID ITEM	BID ITEM NAME	QTY	UNIT	Blackline, Inc.		VSS International, Inc.		Doolittle Construction LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1E	Move-in, Bond, Insurance, Clean-up	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,955.00	\$ 11,955.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
2E	Traffic Control and Public Notification	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 38,670.00	\$ 38,670.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Street Preparation and Application of Type II Asphalt	79,175	SY	\$ 1.78	\$ 140,931.50	\$ 1.85	\$ 146,473.75	\$ 2.23	\$ 176,560.25
4A	Arrows, Left Turn, Thermoplastic	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 272.85	\$ 545.70	\$ 362.25	\$ 724.50
4B	Reflective Raised Pavement Markers, Bidirectional, Blue	47	EA	\$ 10.25	\$ 481.75	\$ 10.17	\$ 477.99	\$ 49.68	\$ 2,334.96
4C	Reflective Raised Pavement Markers, Bidirectional, Yellow	7	EA	\$ 6.25	\$ 43.75	\$ 5.89	\$ 41.23	\$ 20.70	\$ 144.90
4D	Striping, White, 4", Thermoplastic	59	LF	\$ 4.25	\$ 250.75	\$ 3.75	\$ 221.25	\$ 3.11	\$ 183.49
4F	Striping, White, 8", Thermoplastic	342	LF	\$ 2.10	\$ 718.20	\$ 1.77	\$ 605.34	\$ 6.21	\$ 2,123.82
4G	Striping, White, 12", Thermoplastic	214	LF	\$ 12.25	\$ 2,621.50	\$ 12.31	\$ 2,634.34	\$ 12.42	\$ 2,657.88
4H	Striping, Yellow, 4", Thermoplastic	1,420	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 2,044.80	\$ 3.11	\$ 4,416.20
				TOTAL PRICE	\$ 167,487.45	TOTAL PRICE	\$ 203,669.40	TOTAL PRICE	\$ 231,146.00
				Blackline, Inc.		VSS International, Inc.		Doolittle Construction LLC	